
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Loop 82 1022 days Tue 4/26/11 Wed 3/25/15

2 Notice To Proceed 1 day Wed 5/18/11 Wed 5/18/11

3 Project Design 472 days Mon 6/13/11 Tue 4/2/13

4 Conduct Value Engineering Study (VE) 5 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 6/17/11

5 VE Study Determination 57 days Mon 6/20/11 Tue 9/6/11

6 Develop Schematic 80 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 12/27/11

7 Develop 30% Plans 60 days Wed 12/28/11 Tue 3/20/12

8 TxDOT Review and Approval 30 days Wed 3/21/12 Tue 5/1/12

9 Develop 60% Plans 60 days Wed 5/2/12 Tue 7/24/12

10 TxDOT Review and Approval 30 days Wed 7/25/12 Tue 9/4/12

11 Develop 90% Plans 60 days Wed 9/5/12 Tue 11/27/12

12 TxDOT Review and Approval 30 days Wed 11/28/12 Tue 1/8/13

13 Develop Final Plans 30 days Wed 1/9/13 Tue 2/19/13

14 TxDOT Review and Approval 30 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 4/2/13

15 Environmental Process 406 days Tue 7/19/11 Tue 2/5/13

16 Kick-off Meeting with TxDOT 1 day Tue 7/19/11 Tue 7/19/11

17 Initial Coordination 30 days Wed 7/20/11 Tue 8/30/11

18 Analysis of Project Effects 205 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 6/19/12

19 Natural Resources 130 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 3/6/12

20 Cultural Resources 190 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 5/29/12

21 Social and Economic Issues 120 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 2/21/12

22 Section 4(f) 15 days Wed 5/30/12 Tue 6/19/12

23 Land Use 60 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 11/29/11

24 Hazardous Materials 60 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 11/29/11

25 Noise Analysis 120 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 2/21/12

26 Prepare Draft Environmental Document 20 days Wed 5/23/12 Tue 6/19/12

27 Submit Draft Document to TxDOT Austin District 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Wed 6/20/12

28 TxDOT Austin District Review 20 days Thu 6/21/12 Wed 7/18/12

29 Prepare Final Draft Document 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12

30 Submit Document to TxDOT ENV for 1st Review 1 day Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12

31 TxDOT ENV 1st Review 20 days Fri 8/3/12 Thu 8/30/12

32 Update Environmental Document 15 days Fri 8/31/12 Thu 9/20/12

33 Submit Document to TxDOT ENV for 2nd Review 1 day Fri 9/21/12 Fri 9/21/12

34 TxDOT ENV 2nd Review 20 days Mon 9/24/12 Fri 10/19/12

35 FHWA Review of de minimis 15 days Mon 10/22/12 Fri 11/9/12

36 Advertise Public Hearing 35 days Mon 11/12/12 Fri 12/28/12

37 Conduct Public hearing 1 day Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12

38 Prepare Summary and Analysis Report 10 days Tue 1/1/13 Mon 1/14/13

39 FHWA Approval of de minimis 15 days Tue 1/15/13 Mon 2/4/13

40 PCE Approval 1 day Tue 2/5/13 Tue 2/5/13

41 Union Pacific Railroad Coordination 551 days Tue 4/26/11 Tue 6/4/13

42 Railroad Coordination Kick-off meeting 1 day Tue 4/26/11 Tue 4/26/11

43 Field Visit with UPRR Bridge 1 day Wed 6/15/11 Wed 6/15/11

44 Submit Revised Railroad Exhibit 30 days Wed 9/7/11 Tue 10/18/11

45 UPRR Review of Railroad Exhibit 90 days Wed 10/19/11 Tue 2/21/12

46 Submit Final Plans for Review and Approval 30 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 4/2/13

47 Develop Railroad Agreement 45 days Wed 4/3/13 Tue 6/4/13

48 Advertising and Bidding 105 days Wed 2/6/13 Tue 7/2/13

49 Right-of-Way Acquisition 90 days Wed 2/6/13 Tue 6/11/13

50 Initial Advertisement 1 day Wed 6/12/13 Wed 6/12/13

51 Bidding 14 days Thu 6/13/13 Tue 7/2/13

52 Construction 450 days Wed 7/3/13 Tue 3/24/15

55 Open to Traffic 1 day Wed 3/25/15 Wed 3/25/15
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